
 

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

  DATE OF ISSUE:2023-04-11
  VALID TO:2025-04-11 

 

ARISTO AB Phone: +46(0)303-24 61 00 

Truckgatan 26  

442 40  KUNGÄLV E-mail: aristo@aristo.se 

SWEDEN Homepage: www.aristo.se 

 

   
 
 

Product: Wrapping paper brown & white, with PE. With and without print 
 

 

According to the information given by our raw material suppliers, we confirm that the 

raw materials used in the product fulfil the requirements and recommendations on 

packaging materials used for articles or components of articles intended to come in to 

contact with food according to: 
 

• Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 on material and articles intended to come into  

contact with food 

• Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 with amendments on good manufacturing practice for 

material and articles intended to come in to contact with food 

• Commission Regulation (EU) 10/2011, Global migration level on plastic materials and 
articles intended to come in to contact with food, does not exceed 10 mg/dm3 
•There is no SML or dual use additives. 
•The product are free of fluorchemicals or PFOS/PFOA 
• Research of raw materials is carried out by WSSE Poznań 
•Compliance with BfR recommendation XXXVI 
•Regulation of the swiss confederation federal state EDI on consumer goods 
(Food and things of everyday use) SR 817.023.21 
 
 
 
The wrapping paper is intended for packaging dry and greasy foodstuffs. 
The paper is resistant to any long-term storage at room temperature or lower, including 
heating up to 70° for no longer than 2 hours or heating up to  
100° for no longer than 15 minutes. 
 

http://www.aristo.se/


 

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 

  DATE OF ISSUE:2023-04-11
  VALID TO:2025-04-11 

 

ARISTO AB Phone: +46(0)303-24 61 00 

Truckgatan 26  

442 40  KUNGÄLV E-mail: aristo@aristo.se 

SWEDEN Homepage: www.aristo.se 

 

  

• The declaration of compliance presupposes that the packaging material is processed 
properly. The assessment of the suitability of packaging material for the intended 
application is the responsibility of the user. Possible interactions of packaging material 
and its components with product are to check according to end use of food packers. 
 

Kungälv 2023-04-11 
 

 

http://www.aristo.se/

